
 
 

 

Preferred Vendor List 
 
Catering Companies 

 
Happy Catering: Robbie Dyson robbie@happycatering.net 

 
Iz Catering: Kay Reed Kay@everythingiz.com 

 
Jim ‘N Nick’s BBQ: April Godwin agodwin@jimnnicks.com 

 
Kathy G Catering: info@kathyg.com or 205-942-4210 

 
NOLA Ice/Broad St. Peaux Boys: Kelli Caulfield kelli@caulfieldholdings.com 

 
Pihakis Restaurant Group 

Little Donkey, Tasty Town, Rodney Scott’s BBQ, Hero Doughnuts, Luca:  
klarsen@pihakis.com 

 
RSYB: Kim Zakarin kim@eatyellowbicycle.com 

 
Sol Y Luna Catering: Aimee Castro aimee@solylunabham.com 

 
Tazikis: Mia Newman mnewman@tazikiscafe.com 

 
Table & Thyme Catering: Thomas Cox mealfit@gmail.com 

 
Tre Luna Catering: Sara info@trelunacatering.com 

 
 

Event Rentals & More 
 

Décor to Adore: peggy@decortoadore.com 
 

Prop House: info@prophousebirmingham.com 
 

DJ: Chris Sarris discohristo@hotmail.com 
 

Florals: The White Willow Events- Jodi thewhitewillowevents@gmail.com 
 

Lighting, AV, Photo Booths: JAMM Entertainment Services Geoff geoff@jamm.net 
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